

PDI TUAS

PDI TUAS

Lou Kok Yong
Singapore, 598750
Singapore

Tanpin 97445749
2 wp
8/3/18 @ 1pm
3 days
Resuming before paint
suw@lkkauto.com

Phone No.
Fax No.
E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2
Tax No. 199101494Z

Service Quote

Customer No. CV024277
Quote No. SER/QUO/1800400
QuoteDate 07/03/18
Salesperson
Page 1

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make	Model Description	Mileage	Service Advisor
Volkswagen Passeng	Polo A05 1.2A	42,637	
License No.	VIN	Initial Registration	Sales Advisor
SKJ4568U	WVWZZZ6RZCU057834	31/03/13	
Engine Code	Labor Type	Engine No.	Model Code
	1A	CBZ 612684	6R13H7

No.	Description	Qty.	UoM	Unit Price	Amount
B&P ALEX LABOUR	LABOUR	6	UNIT	840.00	840 5,040.00
B&P ALEX PAINT	SPRAY PAINT	4	UNIT	800.00	800 3,200.00
B&P NUMBER PLATE	B&P NUMBER PLATE -NETT	1	pcs	80.00	80 80.00
B&P AIRCON	VACUUM & REGAS AIRCON-NET	1	Time Un	480.00	480 480.00
	NETT PRICE				
B&P DIAG	PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION	1	Time Un	480.00	✓ 480.00
	COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC				
B&P MECH	ELECT WIRING & MECH COMPO	1	Time Un	280.00	✓ 280.00
	Nett				
B&P SUNDRIES	AIR CON GAS	48	Time Un	1.25	✗ 60.00
	Sum Labor				9,620.00
6R0805071E	BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH	1	Pieces	88.50	? 88.50
6R0805072E	BUMPER SIDE BRACKET RH	1	Pieces	88.53	? 88.53
6R0805588AF	LOCK CARRIER	1	Pieces	597.15	✗ 597.15
	Use Predecessor 6R0805588T				
6R0807109D	REINFORCEMENT	1	Pieces	383.31	? 383.31
	Use Predecessor 6R0807109C				
6R0807221R GRU	FRONT BUMPER	1	Pieces	880.62	den 880.62
6R0807248A	FOAM LH	1	Pieces	31.92	? 31.92
6R0807248B	FOAM LH	1	Pieces	31.92	? 31.92
6R0853651T FOD	RADIATOR GRILLE	1	Pieces	348.47	cut 348.47
	Use Predecessor 6R0853651T F0				
6R0853666C 9B9	RHS FOG LAMP GRILLE	1	Pieces	58.30	cut 58.30
6R0853677A 9B9	FRT CTR LOWER GRILLE	1	Pieces	163.81	cut 163.81
6R0941511	CLIP	2	Pieces	4.91	net 9.82
Sum carried forward					12,302.35

Payments to: - BBN: - Acc.-No.:

PDI TUAS

PDI TUAS

Lou Kok Yong
Singapore, 598750
Singapore

Phone No.
Fax No.
E-Mail

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2
Tax No. 199101494Z

Service Quote

Customer No. CV024277
Quote No. SER/QUO/1800400
QuoteDate 07/03/18
Salesperson
Page 2

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make	Model Description	Mileage	Service Advisor
Volkswagen Passeng	Polo A05 1.2A	42,637	
License No.	VIN	Initial Registration	Sales Advisor
SKJ4568U	WVWZZZ6RZCU057834	31/03/13	
Engine Code	Labor Type	Engine No.	Model Code
	1A	CBZ 612684	6R13H7
Continued			12,302.35
6R2941008F	HEADLAMP RH	1 Pieces	645.95
	Use Predecessor 6R2941008E		645.95
G 013040M2	COOLANT ADD 1.5 Ltr Ready Mix	2 Pieces	23.40
	Only For Retail Sale		46.80
Sum Item			3,375.10
Sum Labor			9,620.00
Sum Item			3,375.10
Total SGD			12,995.10
7% GST			12,995.10 909.66
Total SGD Incl. GST			13,904.76

Payment Terms No Credit

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Payments to: - BBN: - Acc.-No.: